
Goodworth Clatford Tennis Club
Results - Winter 2022/2023

Date Home Team Away Team Result Type League DivScore

Sat, Oct 1, 2022 Andover Goodworth Clatford A Win Ladies Basingstoke 13 5 -

Sat, Oct 1, 2022 Goodworth Clatford Oakley B Draw Mens Basingstoke 34 4 -

Wed, Oct 19, 2022 Riseley A Goodworth Clatford A Loss Ladies Basingstoke 15 3 -

Sat, Oct 29, 2022 Beechdown C Goodworth Clatford Draw Mens Basingstoke 34 4 -

Sat, Nov 12, 2022 Goodworth Clatford Stratton Park B Loss Mens Basingstoke 33 5 -

Sun, Nov 13, 2022 Goodworth Clatford Winchester Loss Mixed Sarum 30 8 -

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 Odiham A Goodworth Clatford A Win Ladies Basingstoke 13 5 -

Sun, Nov 27, 2022 Goodworth Clatford A Preston Candover A Draw Ladies Basingstoke 14 4 -

Sun, Dec 4, 2022 Salisbury Goodworth Clatford Loss Mixed Sarum 35 3 -

Sat, Jan 7, 2023 Winchester Goodworth Clatford Loss Mixed Sarum 37 1 -

Sun, Jan 15, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Chalke Valley Win Mixed Sarum 36 2 -

Sat, Feb 4, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Whitchurch A Loss Mens Basingstoke 33 5 -

Sun, Feb 5, 2023 Pythouse Goodworth Clatford Loss Mixed Sarum 38 0 -

Sat, Feb 11, 2023 Chalke Valley Goodworth Clatford Loss Mixed Sarum 37 1 -

Mon, Feb 20, 2023 Riseley C Goodworth Clatford Draw Mens Basingstoke 34 4 -

Sun, Feb 26, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Pythouse Loss Mixed Sarum 31 7 -

Sun, Feb 26, 2023 Goodworth Clatford A Hampshire Court A Win (Conceded) Ladies Basingstoke 18 0 -

Sun, Mar 5, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Salisbury Win Mixed Sarum 37 1 -

Sun, Mar 12, 2023 Waverley B Goodworth Clatford Loss Mens Basingstoke 36 2 -

Sat, Mar 18, 2023 Goodworth Clatford Beechdown B Win (Conceded) Mens Basingstoke 38 0 -
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